Union County Frosh/Soph Championships at Dunn Center, Elizabeth (Boys)
1/18/2006

Frosh 60 Yard Dash
Beaty, Mike

Frosh 440 Yard Dash

Lubin, James

Soph 440 Yard Dash

Rudowski, lan

Frosh 880 Yard Run
1 da Costa, Danny
Mukalel, Kevin
Davis, Spencer

1 Mile Relay
6th Place

Kilkenny, Ryan
da Costa, Danny
Lubin, James
Carnet, Nick

Soph 1.0 Mile Run
1 Kilkenny, Ryan
5 Carnet, Nick

220Y
220Y
220Y
220Y

8.50

1:05.20

1:10.00

2:25.40
2:53.00
2:50.00

1:02.00
1:05.00
1:02.50
1:14.00

4:24.00

5:14.70
5:47.50
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